June-2023

Generate time 2023-07-01 08:18:25 (BST)

Bachelor Point

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 7,231.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 147.00
Meal Charge 49.19
Total Meal Cost 7,231.00
Total Deposit 7,263.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 32.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Eaftakar Mahamuood 11.00 541.10 470.00 0.00 541.10 -71.10
Farhad Hossain 21.00 1,033.00 1,218.00 0.00 1,033.00 185.00
Jahid Hasan Rumon 25.00 1,229.76 1,038.00 0.00 1,229.76 -191.76
Nurul Amin 32.00 1,574.10 1,010.00 0.00 1,574.10 -564.10
Shaheb 24.00 1,180.57 1,434.00 0.00 1,180.57 253.43
Washimul Bari 34.00 1,672.48 2,093.00 0.00 1,672.48 420.52
Members

Name Join date



Name

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Nurul Amin

Shaheb

Farhad Hossain

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Washimul Bari

Total

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Farhad Hossain

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Nurul Amin

Shaheb

Washimul Bari

Amount

470

1010

1434

1218

1038

2093

7263

2023-03-02

2023-03-02

2023-03-02

2023-05-31

2023-03-02

2023-03-02

Name

Farhad Hossain

Farhad Hossain

Shaheb

Shaheb

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Nurul Amin

Date

2023-06-25

2023-06-22

2023-06-21

2023-06-20

2023-06-20

2023-06-19

2023-06-18

2023-06-15

2023-06-15

2023-06-15

Product

Amount

10

78

30

160

20

310

320

700

30

10



Shaheb

Shaheb

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Farhad Hossain

Farhad Hossain

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

2023-06-15

2023-06-15

2023-06-15

2023-06-15

2023-06-14

2023-06-14

2023-06-13

2023-06-12

2023-06-11

2023-06-09

2023-06-09

2023-06-09

2023-06-07

2023-06-07

2023-06-07

2023-06-07

2023-06-06

2023-06-06

2023-06-05

2023-06-05

2023-06-05

2023-06-05

2023-06-04

2023-06-03

2023-06-03

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

Water spinach & Jute leaves
chili pepper & Snake gourd

Onion

70

80

20

36

30

100

150

18

570

30

40

80

700

70

10

415

60

95

30

40

40

60

25

70

18

700

700

75

100

20



Washimul Bari 2023-06-01 77? 20

Washimul Bari 2023-06-01 Dim 75
Washimul Bari 2023-06-01 turmeric and chili powder 95
Washimul Bari 2023-06-01 Dad 100
Washimul Bari 2023-06-01 oil 31it. 561
Washimul Bari 2023-06-01 onion and potato 150
Washimul Bari 2023-06-01 Yeede 110
Total 7231

Name Date Product Amount

Total 0

2023-06-25
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Shaheb 0 0 2
Farhad Hossain 0 0 1
2023-06-24
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Shaheb 0 0 1
Farhad Hossain 0 0 1
2023-06-22
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Washimul Bari 0 1 0
Shaheb 0 0 1
Nurul Amin 0 1 0
Farhad Hossain 0 0 1

2023-06-21



Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-06-20
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-06-19
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-06-18
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-06-17
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

2023-06-16

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-06-15
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-06-14
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-06-13
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-06-12
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Nurul Amin

0
0
2023-06-11
Breakfast

0

0

0
0
2023-06-10
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-06-09
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-06-08
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-06-07
Breakfast

0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Eaftakar Mahamuood

0
0
2023-06-06
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-06-05
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-06-04
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-06-03
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

2023-06-02

1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0



Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Breakfast

0

0
2023-06-01
Breakfast

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0



